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Versenyzd
Sébastien Bourdais

Paul Tracy

Bruno Junqueira
Justin Wilson
Mario Dominguez
Timo Glock
Ronnie Bremer

A. J. Allmendinger
Jimmy Vasser
Cristiano da Matta
Oriol Servia

Bjorn Wirdheim
Ryan Hunter-Reay
Marcus Marshall
Alex Tagliani
Fabrizio Del Monte
Andrew Ranger
Nelson Philippe
Ricardo Sperafico

Toyota Grand Prix of Long Beach
Long Beach, Kalifornia

Palya: 1.968 mérfold

81 kor/159.408 mérfold

Csapat
Newman/Haas Racing

Forsythe Championship Racing
Newman/Haas Racing
RuSPORT

Forsythe Championship Racing
Rocketsports Racing
CTE-HVM Racing

RuSPORT

PKV Racing

PKV Racing

Dale Coyne Racing

CTE-HVM Racing
Rocketsports Racing

Team Australia

Team Australia

Jensen MotorSport

Mi-dack Conquest Racing
Conquest Racing

Dale Coyne Racing

Versenyben vezetdk:
Paul Tracy

Bruno Junqueira
Mario Dominguez
Sébastien Bourdais
Jimmy Vasser

Justin Wilson
Ronnie Bremer

Korok Statusz

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

1:46:29.768
1:46:33.906
1:46:35.215
1:46:36.039
1:46:37.685
1:46:38.269
1:46:38.767
1:46:40.713
1:46:44.574
1:46:45.842
1:46:48.487
1:46:49.419
1:46:49.803

80 versenyben
79 valto
74 versenyben

70 baleset

61 versenyben

41 valto

Ossz: Kérok:

23 1-2, 11-28, 35-37
8 3-10
1 29

37 30-31, 38-60, 70-81
9 32-34, 64-69
1 61
2 62-63

Atlagseb. Points
89.811 mph 34
89.752 mph 29
89.734 mph 27
89.723 mph 24
89.699 mph 22
89.691 mph 19
89.684 mph 18
89.657 mph 15
89.603 mph 14
89.585 mph 11
89.548 mph 10
89.535 mph 9
89.530 mph 8

7
6
5
4
3
2



